CENTER FOR PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
OF PUBLIC PROSECUTORS

Dated Lahore, 315t August, 2021

BY-PC W UPIE < FRTCHVIS S5l JUPRIE]

ORDER

No: PPD/CPD02-05/2021-77 As per directions of the Authority, the 51 Online Training

is scheduled to be held on Thursday, September 2, 2021. “Juvenile Trial” will be the

module and following officers shall be the participants;

Sr. Name Design Posting Cell # Email

# ation

1. Hafiz Muhammad Azeem s/o | ADPP | Rawalpindi 0332-4003676 | khokhar.azeem@yahoo.co
Amijad Javaid m

2. Ms. Amna Ashraf d/o ADPP | Rawalpindi 0323-7001284 | amnaashraf328@yahoo.co
Muhammad Ashraf m

3. Ms. Nida Munir d/o Munir ADPP | Faisalabad 0336-4863623 | nidamunir078@gmail.com
Ahmad

4, Ms. Neha Zahid d/o Zahid ADPP | Faisalabad 0322-4735960 | nehazahid95@gmail.com
Saeed Sheikh

5. Ms. Maria Ashraf d/o ADPP | Sargodha 0302-9538414 | advocatemaria80@gmail.c
Muhammad Ashraf om

6. Ms. Naveelah Kousar d/o ADPP | M.B. Din 0306-8726627 | naveelahchattha@gmail.c
Liagat Ali om

7. Mr. Asad Ali Awan s/o Malik ADPP | Rahim Yar 0300-7550499 | asadawanmalik@yahoo.co
Zulfigar Ali Awan Khan m

8. Mr. Shahid Siddique s/o Ch. ADPP | Rahim Yar 0322-4226476 | shahid.dehlon@gmail.com
Muhammad Siddique Khan

0. Mr. Faisal Hayat s/o Kazim ADPP | Mianwali 0345-1509891 | faisalhayat1994@gmail.co
Ali Shah 0316-7357632 | m

10. | Ms. Raisa Afreen d/o Bashir ADPP | Okara 0341-0820511 | raisaafreen27@gmail.com
Ahmad

11. | Ms. QuratUIAin d/o Rana ADPP | Gujranwala 0321-5439760 | guratulaink825@gmail.co
Muhammad Jamshad m

12. | Mr. Junaid Ali s/o Waris Ali ADPP | Vehari 0303-7018821 | akawish143@gmail.com

13. | Mr. Burhan Magsood s/o ADPP | Sialkot 0321-6465261 | bmbhattil23@gmail.com
Magsood Ali

14. | Ms. Azeem Khatoon d/o ADPP | Lodhran 0334-7742691 | azeemkhatoon1993@gmai
Liagat Ali Khan 0306-7605095 | l.com

15. | Mr. Nauman Khalid s/o Ch. ADPP | Lodhran 0300-7803500 | cnk3500@gmail.com
Khalid Mehmood

16. | Mr. Azeem Sarwar s/o ADPP | Attock 0345-6727061 | azeembaryar@gmail.com
Muhammad Sarwar Buryar
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17. | Mr. Bilal Abdul Jabbar s/o ADPP | Attock 0312-7772150 | bilalabduljabbar8@gmail.c
Abdul Jabbar om

18. | Syed Javad Ali Shah s/o Syed ADPP | Bhakkar 0304-3856403 | jawad.shah0072001@gma
Muhammad Jameel Shah il.com

19. | Mr. Aitzaz Ahsan Mumtaz ADPP | D.G. Khan 0336-4653246 | aitzazahsan336@gmail.co
s/o Mumtaz Ahmad m

20. | Ms. Riffat Naz d/o Allah ADPP | D.G. Khan 0336-9499933 | wajdanmustafa7@gmail.c
Bakhsh om

21. | Mr. Aamir Manzoor Aslam ADPP | Bahawalnagar | 0345-4465886 | solicitor.aamir@gmail.com
s/o Muhammad Aslam

22. | Ms. Iram Riaz d/o ADPP | Jhelum 0304-9699041 | iramriaz126@gmail.com
Muhammad Riaz

23. | Ms. Tehmina Kausar d/o ADPP | Narowal 0333-4114787 | meenashahid27@gmail.co
Muhammad Shahid Javed m

24. | Mr. Fakhar Sohail s/o Atta ADPP | Muzaffargarh | 0300-8050094 | fakhar.sohail@hotmail.com
Muhammad fakharsohail@outlook.com

25. | Ms. Noor ul Ain Fatima d/o ADPP | Jhang 0346-0051755 | ainaijaz144@gmail.com
ljaz Hussain Shah

26. | Mr. Usman Haider s/o Riaz ADPP | Gujrat 0333-4524983 | usman_haider84@outlook
Ahmad .com

27. | Mr. Samar Igbal s/o ADPP | Rajanpur 0300-2853409 | samarshahani409@gmail.c
Muhammad Igbal om

28. | Hafiz Sajid Younus s/o ADPP | Layyah 0322-2235556 | sajidadvhc@gmail.com
Muhammad Younus

29. | Ms. Razia Sultana d/o Abid ADPP | Faisalabad 0344-4444386 | advraziasultana4d84@gmai
Hussain l.com

30. | Mr. Wagas Raza s/o Ghulam | ADPP | Jhang 0300-6577708 | wraza4491@gmail.com
Raza

The online training will be held on Thursday, September 2, 2021 at 11:00 to 13:00.

A link will be sent on personal email addresses of the participants.

Participants will be required to join the training online via Zoom App at 10:30

through the link sent by CPD.

_Sd__
Director

Center for Professional Development
of Public Prosecutors

Copies are forwarded for information to;

uhwnN e

PS to Secretary Public Prosecution Department, Lahore
PA to Prosecutor General Punjab, Lahore

PAs to Addl. Secretary (Admn/Prosecution) PPD, Lahore
All District Public Prosecutors, Punjab

Office Copy
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